
GLENCLIFF HOME ELECTRICAL SYSTEM ENHANCEMENT $0.00Amount:

Awarded To:

GraftonLOCATION:

Director of Project Development
Certified by:

DATE BIDS OPEN: December 16, 2020, 
SCOPE OF WORK:

Award Date:

PROJECT:

February 25, 2022COMPLETION DATE:

BENTON

NON-FEDERALFED. PROJECT NUMBER:
STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 81104C

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

81104C

BENTON

Contractor Bid Amount

Summary of Bidders

Rank
D.E.W CONSTRUCTION CORP

SUITE 130, 277 BLAIR PARK ROAD, WILLISTON VT 05495
$1,310,412.00 A

Page 1 of 3
Wednesday, December 16, 2020



Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E D.E.W CONSTRUCTION CORP
SUITE 130

WILLISTON, VT 05495

Description

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

81104C

BENTON

Items

901
 

U
 

ALL WORK ASSOCIATED WITH UPGRADES TO HYDO PER 
PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS 

 
 

$465,000.00
 

$500,919.00
 

$500,919.00
 

 
 

1.00
 

$465,000.00
 

902
 
 

U
 
 

ALL WORK ASSOCIATED WITH INSTALLATION OF 
ELECTRICAL SUBMETERING PER PLANS AND 
SPECIFICATIONS 

 
 
 

$53,000.00
 
 

$66,844.00
 
 

$66,844.00
 
 

 
 
 

1.00
 
 

$53,000.00
 
 

903
 

U
 

ALL WORK ASSOCIATED WITH INSTALLATION OF 
STEAM TURBINE 

 
 

$570,000.00
 

$712,649.00
 

$712,649.00
 

 
 

1.00
 

$570,000.00
 

904 $ALLOWANCE  $30,000.00 $1.00 $30,000.00  30,000.00 $1.00

$1,118,000.00  $1,310,412.00  Totals:

ALTERNATES 81104C

ALTERNATE ONE

991 UADD ALTERNATE NUMBER 1  $54,000.00 $110,298.00 $110,298.00  1.00 $54,000.00

  Alt. Totals:

Totals: $1,118,000.00  $1,310,412.00  

Page 2 of 3
Wednesday, December 16, 2020



PS&E Comparison

NON-FEDERAL

81104C

BENTON

A-PS&E DifferenceDescription Unit Quantity Unit Price

A-Bidder

Total Unit Price

PS&E

TotalItem No.

Items

901
 

ALL WORK ASSOCIATED WITH UPGRADES TO 
HYDO PER 
PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS 

U
 

1.00
 

$500,919.00
 

$465,000.00
 

$465,000.00
 

$35,919.00
 

$500,919.00
 

902
 
 

ALL WORK ASSOCIATED WITH INSTALLATION 
OF 
ELECTRICAL SUBMETERING PER PLANS AND 
SPECIFICATIONS 

U
 
 

1.00
 
 

$66,844.00
 
 

$53,000.00
 
 

$53,000.00
 
 

$13,844.00
 
 

$66,844.00
 
 

903
 

ALL WORK ASSOCIATED WITH INSTALLATION 
OF 
STEAM TURBINE 

U
 

1.00
 

$712,649.00
 

$570,000.00
 

$570,000.00
 

$142,649.00
 

$712,649.00
 

904 ALLOWANCE $ 30,000.00 $30,000.00 $1.00 $30,000.00 $0.00$1.00

ALTERNATES 81104C

ALTERNATE ONE

991 ADD ALTERNATE NUMBER 1 U 1.00 $110,298.00 $54,000.00 $54,000.00 $56,298.00$110,298.00

Total: $1,310,412.00 $1,118,000.00 $192,412.00

Page 3 of 3Wednesday, December 16, 2020


